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المزهريات
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HANDMADE GLASS



UNIQUE GLASS
HANDMADE GLASS

مزهرية دائرية

#1001



24 CM



28 CM



32 CM



32 CM

UNIQUE GLASS
HANDMADE GLASS

28 CM

24 CMM

L

XL



UNIQUE GLASS
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مزهرية الأصابع

#1002



32 CM

28 CM
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HANDMADE GLASS

32 CM

28 CM
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مزهرية تم السمكة

#1003



24 CM



28CM



32 CM



32 CM

28 CM

24 CMM

L

XL

UNIQUE GLASS
HANDMADE GLASS
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مزهرية ثلاثية

#1004



24 CM



28 CM



32 CM



32 CM

28 CM

24 CMM

L

XL
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مزهرية رباعية

#1005



24 CM



28 CM



32 CM



UNIQUE GLASS
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32 CM

28 CM

24 CMM

L

XL
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مزهرية شرقية

#1006



23 CM



23 CMM
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الجرات و السلات
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سلة

#2001



13 CM

14 CM



15 CM

18 CM



20 CM

23 CM



UNIQUE GLASS
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13 CM
14 CM

15CM
18 CM

20 CM
23 CM

M L XL
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جرة

#2002



12 CM



15 CM



18 CM
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M L XL

18CM15CM12CM
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سلة

#2003



13CM



15 CM



17CM
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M L XL

17 CM15 CM13 CM
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طابة

#2004



7 CM



9 CM
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XL XXL

9 CM7 CM



البانبونيرات
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بانبونيرة بدون قاعدة

#3001



12CM



16CM



18CM
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M L XL

18CM16CM12CM
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بانبونيرة قاعدة

#3002



12CM



16CM



18CM
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M L XL

18CM16CM12CM
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بانبونيرة وردة الشام

#3003



12CM



16CM



18CM
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M L XL

18CM16CM12CM
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بانبونيرة خماسية

#3004



13CM



15CM



17CM
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M L XL

17CM15CM13 CM



الصحون
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صحن بشفة

#4001



30CM



35 CM
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XL XXL

35 CM30 CM
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صحن عشوائي

#4002



25-28
CM



30-35
CM



UNIQUE GLASS
HANDMADE GLASS

L XL

30-35
CM

25-28
CM
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صحن وردة الشام

#4003



20 CM



23 CM



26 CM



30 CM
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XL XXL

30 CM26 CM

M L

23 CM20CM
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صحن دائري

#4004



30-35
CM



40-45
CM



UNIQUE GLASS
HANDMADE GLASS

XL XXL

40-45
CM

30-35 
CM
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صحن خراطة

#4005



12 CM



15 CM



20 CM



UNIQUE GLASS
HANDMADE GLASS

M L XL

20 CM15 CM12 CM



UNIQUE GLASS
HANDMADE GLASS

INFO@UNIQUEGLASSCO.COM
WWW.UNIQUEGLASSCO.COM

SYRIA  +963 988 999 304
UAE       +971 56 102 8253

@UNIQUEGLASSCO

SCAN ME


